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DETROIT'S SUPERINTENDENT RELAYS

5/13/95

4 X 1600 RELAY:

BRAXTON

CONN

INBRAM

SNYDER

62 2:09

2:09

2:10

2:14

3:16

3:18

3:19

3:23

4:23.3

4:27.0

4:33.8

4:27.4

62

64

66

17:51.5 * RECORD 1ST PLACE

no HIGH HURDLES:

PRELIM

15.7

15.8

SEMnS

16.1

16.2

FINALS

SHERRILL

KRYSCYNSKI

200 DASH: HIGH JUMP:

FICHTER 24.9 CURTIS
cr /

08
II

rj

4 X 800 RELAY:

UFER

IRWIN

INGRAM

RICHT.

27.3

28.0

30.1

28.4

56.7

59.0

60.5

59.1

2:00.3

2:03 .6

2:04.7

2:03.9

1:29.1

1:3i .3

1:30.a

1:32.2

8:12.4 1ST PLACE

DISTANCE MEDLEY RELAY:

INGRAM 28.7 58.1 1:29.1 2:03.7

IRWIN 53.7.6

3:31 .72:21 .0RICHTMYER 67.6

4:32.92:13.0 3:24.0HUMES 63 .O

11 :02.0 I

4 X 200 RELAY: SHUTTLE HURDLES:

PAYNE

FICHTER

JOHNSON

SHERRILL

23.5

24.6

23.9

24.1

IIYAMA

RAHAIM

KRYSCYNSKI

SHERRILL

13.2

15.2

13.3

14.4

1:36.1 56.8 2ND PLACE



V

1600 PUN:

INGRAM

J ;

64 .6 U : 14 . V 3:25.0 4 :34 . b o'Rli h'LACL62

400 KUN: 300 I.M. HURuLbS;

5-^PAYNE

RAHAIN

51 .0

60 .4

II YAMA

KRYSCYNSKI

43.0

44.1

800 RUN:

BRAXTON 29.3 5? cr 1:59.5 3RD PLACE

UFER c 5b . 2:01 .;J 5TH PL. Lb■ LJ

3200 RUN:

CUNN 9:53.61 :11 2:26 3:41 4:56 6 :09 8:47

HUMES 8:47 9 .1 :12 3:41, 4 :57 6:11 '7 >

C-^

4 X 400 RELAY : LONG JUMP:

PAYNE

BRAXTON

IRWIN

UFER

52.5

53.5

19^ 00” FINALSCROCKER

54 .6
CTT/

D . O

3:33.7

A.A. PIONEER

CASS TECH

MUMFORD

82 PTS.

76

59


